
Bus #125 Driver: David Welch June 1 - June 30, 2017

MES - DMS-DHS 

Summer Program 2017

AM

6:10 Leave Compound

6:18 Maple @ Central

6:19 Maple @ West

6:20 Maple @ 1st

6:22 Hibiscus @ Fern

6:24 Hwy. 17 @ Price Child

6:26 Hwy. 17 @ Waters

6:28 3405 Hwy. 17

6:31 Hwy. 17 @ Bollweevil

6:35 Reynolds @ Bragdon

6:37 CR 760 A @ Norton

6:41 CR 760 @ Pride

6:42 Terrell @ Tulip

6:50 6846 Albritton

6:57 CR 661 @ Brewer

7:10 Pine @ Singleton

7:12 Bay @ Citrus

7:20 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

12:50 Maple @ Central

12:55 Maple @ West

12:57 Maple @ 1st

12:59 Hibiscus @ Fern

1:01 Hwy. 17 @ Price Child

1:03 Hwy. 17 @Waters

1:05 3405 Hwy. 17

1:08 Hwy. 17 @ Bollweevil

1:12 Reynolds @ Bragdon

1:14 CR 760 A @ Norton

1:18 CR 760 @ Pride

1:19 Terrell @ Tulip

1:27 6846 Albritton

1:35 CR 661 @ Brewer

1:48 Pine @ Singleton

1:50 Bay @ Citrus

2:00 COMPOUND

updated 5/31/17 rs



Bus #130 Driver:  Jeanne Hezlitt June 1- June 30, 2017

MES - DMS - DHS

Summer Program 2017

AM

5:58 Leave Compound

6:20 Hull @ Magic

6:30 Thornton @ Liverpool TA

6:52 Fletcher @ Live Oak

6:54 Fletcher @ Fruitville

6:59 Skates @ Dove

7:04 1451 SW Hillcrest

7:06 Lois @ Anita

7:08 Hillsborough @ Martha

7:13 MLK @ 2nd Orange House

7:14 MLK @ Orange

7:15 MLK @ Tennis Courts

7:16 Booker T. Washington (middle of Blk.)

7:18 Alabama @ Court

7:25 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM

12:25 Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

1:00 Alabama @ Court

1:03 Booker T Washington (middle of Blk)

1:05 MLK @ Tennis Courts

1:06 MLK @ Orange

1:07 MLK @ 2nd Orange House

1:12 Hillsborough @ Martha

1:14 Lois @ Anita

1:16 1451 SW Hillcrest

1:20 Skates @ Dove

1:25 Fletcher @ Fruitville

1:26 Fletcher @ Live Oak

1:43 Hull @ Magic

1:53 Thornton @ Liverpool

2:25 COMPOUND

Updated 6/7/17 rs



Bus #134 Driver:  Susan Coccerelli June 1 - June 30, 2017

MES - DMS - DHS

Summer Program 2017

AM

6:05 Leave Compound

6:10 Smith @ Gibson

6:20 CR 661 A @ Poultry

6:25 5042 NW CR 661

6:30 TA @ Cul-de-sac

6:32 2837 Limestone Hgts.

6:33 2715 Limestone Hgts.

6:37 2288 NW Brownville Rd.

6:46 3019 NE Brownville

6:49 4850 NE Cubitis

6:50 4813 NE Cubitis

6:54 Bishop @ Masters

7:01 Masters @ Voss Oaks

7:03 Floridian @ Lee

7:08 Valdosta @ Providence

7:12 Lee @ Gibson

7:14 Gibson @ Polk

7:15 Polk @ Whidden

7:20 MES Bus Loop

7:30 DMS Bus Loop

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 Bus Compound

PM

12:25 Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS Bus Loop

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

12:50 Tender Care

12:55 Polk @ Whidden

12:56 Gibson @ Polk

1:04 Valdosta @ Providence

1:10 Lee @ Gibson

1:13 Smith @ Gibson

1:24 3922 NW CR 661 A

1:27  CR 661 @ Elm

1:28 5042 NW CR 661

1:33 TA @ Cul-de-sac

1:35 2837 Limestone Hgts.

1:36 2715 Limestone Hgts.

1:40 2288 NW Brownville

1:49 3019 NE Brownville

1:52 4850 NE Cubitis

1:53 4813 NE Cubitis

1:57 Bishop @ Masters

2:04 Masters @ Voss Oaks

2:06 Floridian @ Lee

2:16 COMPOUND

Updated 6/7/17 rs



Bus #135 Driver: Melinda Suggs June 1 - June 30, 2017

MES - DMS - DHS

Summer Program 2017

AM

6:00 Leave Compound

6:07 Vermont @ Michigan

6:08 Carnahan @ Rhode Island

6:09 Carnahan @ Ohio

6:14 Red Baron @ Piper

6:18 1468 SE Airport Rd (Donkey)

6:25 2491 Hwy. 31

6:30 Hwy 31 @ Wheat

6:31 Hwy. 31 @ Rye

6:35 Hwy 31 @ Navajo

6:39 Pine Island @ Hoth

6:42 9615 Hwy. 31

6:44 CR 763 @ Mehl

6:45 CR 763 @ West Farms Rd.

6:48 CR 763 @ Rice

6:53 CR 760 A @ Miranda Trl. Pk.

6:58 3740 Hwy. 31

7:00 Durrance @ Pointer

7:01 Durrance @ Airport

7:03 2298 SE Airport

7:08 Hargrave @ 4th

7:10 Hargrave @ 1st

7:12 Hillsborough @ Heard

7:13 Hillsborough @ Pine

7:20 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM

12:25 Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

12:55 Hillsborough @ Pine

12:56 Hillsborough @ Heard

12:58 Hargrave @ 1st

1:00 Hargrave @ 4th

1:05 Vermont @ Michigan

1:08 Carnahan @ Ohio

1:13 Red Baron @ Piper

1:17 1468 Airport Rd (Donkey)

1:30 2491 Hwy. 31

1:35 Hwy 31 @ Wheat

1:36 Hwy. 31 @ Rye

1:38 Hwy 31 @ Navajo

1:41 Pine Island @ Hoth

1:44 9615 Hwy. 31

1:46 CR 763 @ Mehl

1:47 CR 763 @ West Farms Rd.

1:50 CR 763 @ Rice

1:55 CR 760 A @ Miranda Trl. Pk.

2:00 3740 Hwy. 31

2:02 Durrance @ Pointer

2:04 Durrance @ Airport

2:07 2298 SE Airport Rd.

2:15 COMPOUND

updated 6/7/17 rs



Bus #137 Driver: Brandie Morse June 1 - June 30, 2017

MES-DMS - DHS

Summer Program 2017

AM

5:50 Leave Compound

6:05 Windy Pine @ Magnolia

6:07 Windy Pine @ Locust

6:08 Windy Pine @ Dogwood

6:19 Gopher Trl. @ Raccoon

6:23 7995 SW Hwy. 72

6:28 Pine Chapel @ Pine Wood

6:32 Pine Creek @ Pine Bridge

6:38 Eucalyptus @ Pine Hurst

6:39 1557 NW Eucalyptus

6:43 Pine Bridge @ Haile Dean

6:50 Lily @ Mose Loop

6:53  7101 Lily (Dbl. Wide after 2nd curve)

7:00 Howard @ Lyons

7:01 Howard @ Royal Palm (TA)

7:14 Owens @ Crestwood

7:15 Owens @ Pineappe

7:16 Owens @ Valencia

7:25 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM

12:25 Leave Compound 

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

1:04 Windy Pine @ Magnolia

1:05 Windy Pine @ Locust

1:06 Windy Pine @ Dogwood

1:18 Gopher Trl. @ Raccoon

1:22 7995 SW Hwy. 72

1:27 Pine Chapel @ Pine Wood

1:31 Pine Creek @ Pine Bridge

1:35 Eucalyptus @ Pine Hurst

1:36 1557 NW Eucalyptus

1:39 Pine Bridge @ Haile Dean

1:41 Pine Bridge @ Pine Ridge

1:45 Lily @ Mose Loop

1:48 7101 Lily (Dbl. wide after 2nd curve)

1:52 Howard @ Lyons

1:53 Howard @ Royal Palm (TA)

1:57 Garvin @ Y

2:06 Owens @ Crestwood

2:07 Owens @ Pineapple

2:08 Owens @ Valencia

2:18 COMPOUND

updated 6/7/17 rs



Bus #139 Driver: Candice Doran June 1 - June 30, 2017

MES - DMS-DHS 

Summer Program 2017

AM

6:00 Leave Compound

6:13 CR 660 @ Sandy

6:14 6586 NE Moore

6:16 CR 660 @ Ouray

6:18 5250 CR 660

6:23 Washington @ Atlantic

6:25 3501 Washington TA

6:38 Roan @ Sugarbabe

6:45 Hwy. 70 @ Childress (access Road)

6:48 1817 Walston

6:50 Hansel @ Benedict TA

6:51 Brown @ Hansel

6:52 4327 Brown Rd

6:55 Hargrave @ Whispering Pines

6:57 Hargrave @ Jacaranda

7:00 Hargrave @ 7th

7:05 Mills @ Pine

7:10 Myrtle @ Luther

7:20 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

12:53 Imagination Station

12:54 Myrtle @ Luther

12:55 Mills @ Pine

1:00 Hargrave @ 7th

1:03 Hargrave @ Jacaranda

1:05 Hargrave @ Whispering Pines

1:13 4327 Brown Rd

1:14 Brown @ Hansel

1:15 Hansel @ Benedict TA

1:20 1817 Walston

1:25 Hwy. 70 @ Childress (access Road)

1:32 Roan @ Sugarbabe

1:47 Washington @ Atlantic

1:49 3501 Washington TA

1:57 CR 660 @ Sandy

1:59 6586 NE Moore

2:02 CR 660 @ Ouray

2:04 5250 CR 660

2:10 COMPOUND

updated 6/7/17 rs



Bus #140 Buddy Suggs June 1- June 30, 2017

MES - DMS - DHS

Summer Program 2017

AM

5:50 Leave Compound

6:10 Kissimmee @ Park

6:11 9967 SW Levsky

6:25 Peace River @ Crenshaw

6:28 Peace River @ Deep Creek

6:37 6650 SW CR 769

6:47 Beard @ Marco

6:48 Beard @ Shores

6:49 Shores @ Daytona

6:51 Pensacola @ Salerno

6:52 Oldsmar @ Miami

6:53 Miami @ Tampa

6:57 Shores @ Charlotte

6:59 Shores @ Angus

7:01 Shores @ Dorminey

7:11 Casa San Juan Bosco

7:20 MES BUS LOOP

7:30 DMS BUS LOOP

7:35 DHS BUS LOOP

7:40 COMPOUND

PM

12:25 Leave Compound

12:30 DHS BUS LOOP

12:35 DMS BUS LOOP

12:40 MES BUS LOOP

1:00 Casa San Juan Bosco

1:05 Shores @ Dorminey

1:07 Shores @ Angus

1:09 Shores @ Charlotte

1:11 Beard @ Shores

1:13 Shores @ Daytona

1:16 Pensacola @ Salerno

1:17 Oldsmar @ Miami

1:19 Miami @ Tampa

1:24 Beard @ Marco

1:39 Kissimmee @ Park

1:40 9967 SW Levsky

1:54 Peace River @ Crenshaw

1:56 Peace River @ Deep Creek

2:05 6650 SW CR 769

2:20 COMPOUND

update 6/7/17 rs


